Strand
Construction
AWDE0181 3 #12 0.174 - 0.181 4.420 - 4.597 100             457 9.53 Orange
4M
3 #10
3 #9
6M
3 #8
8M
AWDE0336 11.5M 0.325 - 0.336 8.255 - 8.534 50 660           13.61 Green
3 #6
12.5M
AWDE0364 14M 0.356 - 0.364 9.042 - 9.246 50 787           24.05 Blue
3 #5
3/8" - 7 #8
16M
AWDE0426 18M 0.410 - 0.426 10.414 - 10.820 25 864           16.79 Black
AWDE0442 7/16" - 7 #7 0.427 - 0.442 10.846 - 11.227 25 914           18.15 Green
AWDE0474 20M 0.443 - 0.474 11.252 - 12.040 10 940           9.98 Yellow
AWDE0494 1/2"- 7 #6 0.475 - 0.494 12.065 - 12.548 10 991           10.44 Blue
AWDE0536 25M 0.516 - 0.536 13.106 - 13.614 10 1,092        14.07 Red
7.696 - 7.950
8.712 - 9.017-
0.380 0.394-
0.343 0.355
-
-
0.219 0.230
0.237 0.247
0.3130.303 -
Yellow
50
0.270 0.280
6.020 - 6.274
AWDE0313
Green
Yellow
AWDE0247
AWDE0355 50 737           18.6
50 610
24.95 OrangeAWDE0394 50 813           9.652 - 10.008
3 #7
Wt/carton
(kg)
13.16
50 533           9.07
660
9.07
10M
5/16" - 7 #10
AWDE0230
CATALOG
NUMBER
Units/ctn Length
(mm)
Conductor Range
(inches) (mm)
5.563 - 5.842
AWDE0280 50 610           9.98- 6.858 - 7.112
Color code
Blue
Black
AWDE0536 25M 0.516 - 0.536 13.106 - 13.614 10 1,092        14.07 Red
AWDE0555 7 #5 0.537 - 0.555 13.640 - 14.097 10 1,118        14.52 Yellow